Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 68 of the 
Deeds Registries Act, 1937, of the intention to apply for 
the issue of a certified copy of SB46444/2022 passed by 
PRISCILLA BULELWA MAKHALUSA, identity number 
900420 0693 08 6, unmarried for a capital amount of 
R725 000 (seven hundred and twenty five thousand 
rand), in favour of ABSA HOME LOANS GUARANTEE 
COMPANY (RF) PROPRIETARY LIMITED, Registration 
Number 2003/029628/07 in respect of certain Section 
No. 1 as shown and more fully described on Sectional 
Plan No SS572/2009 in the scheme known as JOUBERT